Connection Technology Systems (CTS) ESW-5112-2MG is a layer 2 managed
Ethernet switch equipped with 8 ports of 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 2 ports of
100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T (compliant with NBase-T standard), and 2 ports of
1/10GBase-R SFP+. All SFP+ slots can accommodate a wide range of SFP/SFP+
transceivers including single-mode, multi-mode, and WDM. The compact size of 8.5
inches, smaller than half of a standard 19-inch rack’s width, is ideal for the small-
form-factor application that entails optimal installation space utilization.

M
G
Order Information
ESW-5112-2MG
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Support Power Source
Speed Type Ports Speed Ports
ESW-5112-2MG-1A 1/10Gbps SFP+ 2
10/100/1000Mbps 8
Fixed 1 Internal AC
100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10Gbps 2
ESW-5112-2MG-1D 1/10Gbps SFP+ 2
10/100/1000Mbps 8
Fixed 1 Internal DC 48V
100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10Gbps 2
ESW-5112-2MG-1AE 1/10Gbps SFP+ 2
10/100/1000Mbps 8 Fixed 1 Internal AC
Fixed 1 External DC 12V100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10Gbps 2
ESW-5112-2MG-1E 1/10Gbps SFP+ 2
10/100/1000Mbps 8
Fixed 1 Internal DC 12V
100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10Gbps 2
CTS Product datasheet | March 10, 2023